13B
7
6
13
12A
12
21
13A

Due to continuous development of our product range we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information contained in the leaflet as required.                                        Rev. 1/09
TFM is a registered trademark of Dyneon, LLC.
HOW TO ORDER
3/4”      50      11      6      T      X
1/2” - 4” 6” - 8”
Toll-Free 1-877-7SHARPE
(877) 774-2773
Fax: (708) 562-9250
E-Mail: info@sharpevalves.com
1260 Garnet Drive
Northlake, Illinois 60164 U.S.A.
1/2” - 4”
STEM ARRANGEMENT
FOR ACTUATORS
         0                        100                      200                      300                     400                        500                    600
Maximum Temperature °F
SEAT PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATING SERIES 50
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
Pr
e
ss
ur
e
 (
PS
IG
)
CS-WCB
SST-CF8M
CS-WCB
RTFE TFM
SST-CF8M
CLASS 300
CLASS 150
PTFE
PEEK
NOVA
A Division of Smith-Cooper International, LLC
            VALVE                VALVE
            SIZE                 SERIES         CLASS               ALLOY                           SEATS                  OPTIONS